08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:55

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:55

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Event Mgmt 08:00 5.3 PRO, 'WPNSA Room 9
Chair, Jury, ESO, CSL, Vice Chair
Racing, 4.2 PRO, Club Liason
Safety Briefing 08:30 ESO,CSL, |WPNSA Room 9
All Rib Coxains, Beachmaster
5.3 & 4.2, First Aid Shore.
Event Mgmt 09:005.3 PRO, | WPNSA Room 9 Event Mgmt 09:005.3 PRO, | WPNSA Room 9 Event Mgmt 09:00 5.3 PRO, | WPNSA Room 9 Event Mgmt 09:005.3 PRO, | WPNSA Room 9 5.3&4.2 Fleet Briefing 09:00 | Main Hall
Chair, Jury, ESO, CSL, Vice Chair Chair, Jury, ESO, CSL, Vice Chair Chair, Jury, ESO, CSL, Vice Chair Chair, Jury, ESO, CSL, Vice Chair
Racing, 4.2 PRO, Club Liason Racing, 4.2 PRO, Club Liason Racing, 4.2 PRO, Club Liason Racing, 4.2 PRO, Club Liason
Safety Briefing 09:30 ESO,CSL, |WPNSA Room 9 Safety Briefing 09:30 ESO,CSL, |WPNSA Room 9 Safety Briefing 09:30 ESO,CSL, |WPNSA Room 9 Safety Briefing 09:30 ESO,CSL, [WPNSA Room 9
All Rib Coxains, Beachmaster All Rib Coxains, Beachmaster All Rib Coxains, Beachmaster All Rib Coxains, Beachmaster
.. 4.2, First Aid Shore. .. 4.2, First Aid Shore. .. 4.2, First Aid Shore. .. 4.2, First Aid Shore.
5.3 & 4.2, First Aid Shore. 5.3 & 4.2, First Aid Shore. 5.3 & 4.2, First Aid Shore. 5.3 & 4.2, First Aid Shore. 2000 Tally Boards Open o
Registration Main Event Hall 5.3 & 4.2 Fleet Briefing 10:00 |Main Hall 5.3 & 4.2 Fleet Briefing 10:00 |Main Hall 5.3 & 4.2 Fleet Briefing 10:00 |Main Hall 10:00 Committee Boats & Main Pontoon
Safety Fleet Launch
10:00 to 13:00 10115 5.3 & 4.2 Fleets Launch | Beach & Flag Pole
Measurement 10:55 First Warning Signal 5.3 [5.3 & 4.2 Race Areas
4.2 Fleets
10:00 to 17:00 RYA Meeting 10:30 - Chair, Vice| WPNSA Room 9
Chair (Training)
11:00 Tally Boards Open Front Steps 11:00 Tally Boards Open Front Steps 11:00 Tally Boards Open Front Steps 11:00 Tally Boards Open Front Steps 5.3 & 4.2 Fleets Racing

11:00 Committee Boats &
Safety Fleet Launch

Main Pontoon

11:00 Committee Boats &
Safety Fleet Launch

Main Pontoon

11:00 Committee Boats &
Safety Fleet Launch

Main Pontoon

11:00 Committee Boats &
Safety Fleet Launch

Main Pontoon

Regatta Fleet TBC

11:15 5.3 & 4.2 Fleets Launch

Beach & Flag Pole.

11:15 5.3 & 4.2 Fleets Launch

Beach & Flag Pole.

11:15 5.3 & 4.2 Fleets Launch

Beach & Flag Pole.

11:15 5.3 & 4.2 Fleets Launch

Beach & Flag Pole.

11:55 First Warning Signal 5.3
& 4.2 Fleets

5.3 & 4.2 Race Areas

11:55 First Warning Signal 5.3
4.2 Fleets

5.3 & 4.2 Race Areas

11:55 First Warning Signal 5.3
& 4.2 Fleets

5.3 & 4.2 Race Areas

11:55 First Warning Signal 5.3
& 4.2 Fleets

5.3 & 4.2 Race Areas

5.3 & 4.2 Fleets Racing

Regatta Fleet TBC

5.3 /4.2 & Regatta Main Safety
Briefing 16:00 to 17:00 ESO,
CsLs, Jury, All Rib Coxains,
Beachmasters 5.3 & 4.2, First
Aid Shore & Club Liason

[WPNSA Room 9

Event Planning Final Meeting (If|
Required) 17:00 - 17:45

[WPNSA Room 9

5.3 & 4.2 Fleets Racing

Regatta Fleet TBC

5.3 & 4.2 Fleets Racing
Regatta Fleet TBC
RYA Presentation to parents

14:30 - Spinnakers Function
Room

5.3 & 4.2 Fleets Racing
Regatta Fleet TBC
ITCA Presentation to parents

14:00 - Spinnakers Function
Room

Prize Giving: Start time to
be advised

Main Hall

Official Welcome & Competitor
Briefing  18:00 to 19:00

Main Hall

ITCA Committee Meeting 1830 {WPNSA Room 9
1900
"“Volunteers Drinks"  19:00 till JWPNSA Bar

Finish




