GJW Direct Topper Nationals Timetable 2022 WPNSA						
	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00						Event Mgmt 08:00 5.3 PRO, Chair, Jury, ESO, CSL, Vice Chair Racing, 4.2 PRO, Club Liason
08:30						Safety Briefing 08:30 ESO,CSL, All Rib Coxains, Beachmaster 5.3 & 4.2, First Aid Shore.
09:00		Event Mgmt 09:00 5.3 PRO, Chair, Jury, ESO, CSL, Vice Chair Racing, 4.2 PRO, Club Liason	Event Mgmt 09:00 5.3 PRO, Chair, Jury, ESO, CSL, Vice Chair Racing, 4.2 PRO, Club Liason	Event Mgmt 09:00 5.3 PRO, Chair, Jury, ESO, CSL, Vice Chair Racing, 4.2 PRO, Club Liason	Event Mgmt 09:00 5.3 PRO, Chair, Jury, ESO, CSL, Vice Chair Racing, 4.2 PRO, Club Liason	5.3 & 4.2 Fleet Briefing 09:00 Main Hall
09:30		Safety Briefing 09:30 ESO,CSL, All Rib Coxains, Beachmaster	Safety Briefing 09:30 ESO,CSL, All Rib Coxains, Beachmaster	Safety Briefing 09:30 ESO,CSL, All Rib Coxains, Beachmaster	Safety Briefing 09:30 ESO,CSL, All Rib Coxains, Beachmaster	
09:45		5.3 & 4.2, First Aid Shore.	10:00 Tally Boards Open Front Steps			
10:00 10:15	Registration Main Event Hall 10:00 to 13:00		5.3 & 4.2 Fleet Briefing 10:00 Main Hall	5.3 & 4.2 Fleet Briefing 10:00 Main Hall	5.3 & 4.2 Fleet Briefing 10:00 Main Hall	10:00 Committee Boats & Main Pontoon Safety Fleet Launch 10:15 5.3 & 4.2 Fleets Launch Beach & Flag Pole
10:55	Measurement					10:55 First Warning Signal 5.3 5.3 & 4.2 Race Areas
	10:00 to 17:00				RYA Meeting 10:30 - Chair, Vice WPNSA Room 9 Chair (Training)	& 4.2 Fleets
11:00		11:00 Tally Boards Open Front Steps	5.3 & 4.2 Fleets Racing			
11:15		11:00 Committee Boats & Main Pontoon Safety Fleet Launch	11:00 Committee Boats & Main Pontoon Safety Fleet Launch	11:00 Committee Boats & Main Pontoon Safety Fleet Launch	11:00 Committee Boats & Main Pontoon Safety Fleet Launch	Regatta Fleet TBC
11:30		11:15 5.3 & 4.2 Fleets Launch Beach & Flag Pole	11:15 5.3 & 4.2 Fleets Launch Beach & Flag Pole	11:15 5.3 & 4.2 Fleets Launch Beach & Flag Pole	11:15 5.3 & 4.2 Fleets Launch Beach & Flag Pole	
11:55		11:55 First Warning Signal 5.3 5.3 & 4.2 Race Area & 4.2 Fleets	11:55 First Warning Signal 5.3 5.3 & 4.2 Race Areas & 4.2 Fleets	11:55 First Warning Signal 5.3 5.3 & 4.2 Race Areas & 4.2 Fleets	11:55 First Warning Signal 5.3 & 4.2 Fleets	
12:00		5.3 & 4.2 Fleets Racing				
13:00		Regatta Fleet TBC	Regatta Fleet TBC	Regatta Fleet TBC	Regatta Fleet TBC	
14:00				RYA Presentation to parents 14:30 - Spinnakers Function Room	ITCA Presentation to parents 14:00 - Spinnakers Function	
15:00				KOOIII	KOUIII	
16:00	5.3 / 4.2 & Regatta Main Safety WPNSA Room 9 Briefing 16.00 to 17:00 ESO, CSL's, Jury, All Bid Oxalins, Beachmasters 5.3 & 4.2, First Aid Shore & Club Liason					Prize Giving: Start time to Main Hall be advised
17:00	Event Planning Final Meeting (If WPNSA Room 9 Required) 17:00 - 17:45					
18:00	Official Welcome & Competitor Main Hall Briefing 18:00 to 19:00		ITCA Committee Meeting 1830 - WPNSA Room 9			
19:00			"Volunteers Drinks" 19:00 till WPNSA Bar Finish			
20:00						
21:00						